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lekki county home, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county home, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 135,000,000.00

Mobile: 08034775667

Office:

Fax:
Breepropertiesng@yahoo.com

Bree Properties

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Details

o M4 pN
Category For Status On

Sale Expired Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Type Duplex Built

1173 days

A Luxurious Fully Detached 5 Bedroom Duplex with a Location: Lekky county homes Lagos Price: 135m
Features: Massive compound Spacious rooms All rooms en-suite Quality finishings Fitted kitchen Fine Lounge
Inbuilt speakers Water heaters Shower cubicles Bath tubs Walk in closet Greenery 1 room bq Car port

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P4267615164
For Sale
Expired
135000000

Sqm
Sqm
100Sq m

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of Lot

This Home : lekki county home, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

lekki county homes lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, county, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, county homes, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki county homes, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki County, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKY COUNTY HOME, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki,

Lekki, Lagos

LEKKY COUNTY HOME, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki,

Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKY COUNTY HOME, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki,

Lekki, Lagos

Lekki County, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI COUNTY,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKATE LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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135000000

150000000 100
100
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235000000
280000000
220000000
170000000
190000000
110000000
95000000

200000000
165000000
190000000

135000000

170000000

160000000

165000000

160000000
85000000
200000000
100000000
90000000
105000000
165000000
165000000
145000000
78000000
95000000
96000000

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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ounty, ﬂagos Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI COUNTY HOME, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki county, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki County Homes ,Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos

Lekki County, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,.county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,county,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,county,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki county home lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki county, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
county,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekky county,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,county,leklki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekky county Homes ,Ikota , Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki,

Lekki, Lagos

Lekky County Estate, Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos

Lekky County Estate, Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos

MEGAMOUND ESTATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
MEGAMOUND ESATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
MEGAMOUND,LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

This repoit hias been prepared based on information fiir
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160000000
165000000

12000000

150000000
160000000
200000000
230000000
145000000
95000000

173000000
173000000
200000000
170000000
180000000
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165000000
170000000
165000000
190000000
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290000000
230000000
190000000
135000000
125000000

350000000

180000000

180000000

88000000
130000000
180000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Mound Es’tate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Megamound Estate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Megamound Estate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
megamound,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
megamound, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
megamound estate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
megamound estate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
megamound estate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
megamound estate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
megamound estate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
megamound estate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
megamound estate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
megamound estate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
megamound estate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa London, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa-London, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota GRA, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota GRA, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota GRA, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

megamound ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
megamound ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota villa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKOTA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

TIkota, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKOTA ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

TIkota, Lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA LEKKI ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

(&2 S R L ) B &) B e ) B &) BN RS BN &) BN, RS & ) N RS & N S S

—_

S I NS R NS, IS BN S BT U

180000000
255000000
255000000
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200000000
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130000000
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170000000
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100000000
67000000
180000000
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200000000
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100000000
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130000000
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200000000
75000000
100000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




